



January 30,2025 Wealth Advisor Co., Ltd. SBI EVERSPIN Co., Ltd.

Announcement of the Introduction of "Fake Finder," an AI-based App for Detecting Fraudulent Apps on Android

Wealth Advisor Co., Ltd. (Headquarters: Minato-ku, Tokyo, President & CEO: Tomoya Asakura, hereinafter referred to as "Wealth Advisor") and SBI EVERSPIN Co., Ltd. (Headquarters: Minato-ku, Tokyo, Representative Director and President: Jamyung Yoon, hereinafter referred to as "SBI EVERSPIN") are pleased to announce the integration of "Fake Finder," SBI EVERSPIN's AI-based App for Detecting Fraudulent Apps on Android into Wealth Advisor's smartphone apps, "My Investment Trust" and "My Cryptocurrency."







"Fake Finder" provided by SBI EVERSPIN performs inspections using an AI-driven whitelist method, enabling it to detect unknown fraudulent apps that could not be detected by traditional blacklist methods, thus ensuring a safer and more secure smartphone environment for our customers.

Specifically, the introduction of "Fake Finder" will make it possible to detect any suspicious behavior, such as remote control or apps developed with malicious intent, among the apps installed on customers' smartphones. By regularly providing security alerts to customers, we are committed to strengthening security and ensuring customer protection through these proactive measures.

SBI EVERSPIN leverages its extensive expertise gained through continuous research in cutting edge security technologies and security vulnerability assessments to protect customers' systems from evolving threats, such as hacking and unauthorized access. Through its collaboration with Wealth Advisor in the field of security, SBI EVERSPIN will support a digital environment in which customers using Wealth Advisor's services can engage in asset management with peace of mind, and together we will work to create a safe and trustworthy society.

For any inquiries, please contact at the below.

Contact Form: https://www.sbieverspin.co.jp/service/contact





Company Overview of Wealth Advisor

Company Name : Wealth Advisor Co., Ltd.

Representative : Tomoya Asakura

Location : Izumi Garden Tower, 1-6-1 Roppongi, Minato-ku, Tokyo

Date of establishment : May 11, 2001

Paid-in capital : 30 million yen

Shareholders : SBI Group 100%

URL : https://www.wealthadvisor.co.jp/

Company Overview of SBI EVERSPIN

Company Name : SBI EVERSPIN Co., Ltd.

Representative : Jamyung Yoon

Location : Izumi Garden Tower, 1-6-1 Roppongi, Minato-ku, Tokyo

Date of establishment : August 2018

Paid-in capital : 50 million yen Shareholders : SBI Group 70.0%

URL : https://www.sbieverspin.co.jp/

*This press release is in accordance with the Japanese version; please refer to it for more detailed information.

For further information, please contact:

Wealth Advisor Co., Ltd. <u>wadv@wealthadvisor.co.jp</u> SBI EVERSPIN Co., Ltd. <u>contact@sbieverspin.co.jp</u>